
TEST CREVENTIC
Session 1st Session - 07/03
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 4:00:22 Total Green Flag Time: 4:00:17 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 5

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   81 Name: ERA MOTORSPORT
Car: Ferrari 296 GT3 Team: 

10:22:39.845  1:49.078   37.356260,9   33.733   37.989  1
10:24:28.478  1:48.633   37.141260,2   33.445   38.047  2
10:26:16.446  1:47.968   36.957259,6   33.101   37.910  3
10:28:07.494  1:51.048   36.777259,6   34.513   39.758  4
10:40:52.966 12:45.472   37.711157,7   38.264   40.745  5
10:42:47.716  1:54.750   39.057259,0   36.127   39.566  6
10:44:42.182  1:54.466   39.142259,6   35.864   39.460  7
10:46:35.970  1:53.788   38.609260,2   36.003   39.176  8
10:48:29.647  1:53.677   38.680260,2   35.362   39.635  9
10:50:23.439  1:53.792   38.541258,4   35.477   39.774 10
10:52:18.113  1:54.674   38.539260,9   36.219   39.916 11
11:07:25.720 15:07.607   39.192169,8   36.521   40.443 12
11:09:20.422  1:54.702   39.302258,4   35.719   39.681 13
11:11:14.725  1:54.303   39.001259,0   35.572   39.730 14
11:13:09.352  1:54.627   38.975259,0   35.749   39.903 15
11:15:04.047  1:54.695   38.775259,6   35.823   40.097 16
11:16:59.277  1:55.230   39.168259,6   35.827   40.235 17
11:18:54.470  1:55.193   39.235259,0   36.094   39.864 18
11:31:11.648 12:17.178   39.135145,4   33.467   38.072 19
11:33:00.187  1:48.539   37.147260,2   33.278   38.114 20
11:34:48.222  1:48.035   36.952259,6   33.057   38.026 21
11:36:36.237  1:48.015   36.891260,2   33.143   37.981 22
11:38:24.356  1:48.119   36.892260,9   33.157   38.070 23
11:40:12.617  1:48.261   37.059260,2   33.089   38.113 24
11:48:23.523  8:10.906   37.464150,6   33.311   38.010 25
11:50:10.869  1:47.346   36.436260,9   33.224   37.686 26
11:51:58.074  1:47.205   36.519261,5   32.889   37.797 27
11:53:45.634  1:47.560   36.734261,5   32.959   37.867 28
11:55:33.263  1:47.629   36.868260,9   32.892   37.869 29
12:05:10.736  9:37.473   37.021157,4   33.202   38.010 30
12:06:58.744  1:48.008   36.961261,5   33.185   37.862 31
12:08:46.643  1:47.899   37.006261,5   33.053   37.840 32
12:10:34.782  1:48.139   36.941262,1   33.109   38.089 33
12:12:23.060  1:48.278   37.007261,5   33.111   38.160 34
12:23:26.003 11:02.943   36.765170,3   37.340   41.277 35
12:25:22.504  1:56.501   39.515259,0   36.851   40.135 36
12:27:18.095  1:55.591   38.763260,2   36.562   40.266 37
12:29:14.684  1:56.589   39.102260,9   37.479   40.008 38
12:31:09.698  1:55.014   38.899259,6   35.919   40.196 39
12:33:04.239  1:54.541   38.765260,9   35.875   39.901 40
12:34:58.301  1:54.062   38.618260,2   35.606   39.838 41
12:36:51.767  1:53.466   38.606260,9   35.383   39.477 42
12:38:45.352  1:53.585   38.656260,2   35.328   39.601 43
12:47:37.287  8:51.935   38.803174,2   35.606   39.351 44
12:49:30.406  1:53.119   37.831260,9   36.154   39.134 45

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

12:51:24.982  1:54.576   40.663237,4   35.002   38.911 46
12:57:13.573  5:48.591   37.769178,5   34.012   38.514 47
12:59:03.527  1:49.954   37.398260,9   34.173   38.383 48

Num:   73 Name: EBIMOTORS
Car: Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) Team: 

10:37:57.252  2:02.158   41.551255,9   38.652   41.955  1
10:39:57.350  2:00.098   40.771257,1   37.885   41.442  2
10:41:56.126  1:58.776   40.221258,4   37.427   41.128  3
10:43:54.713  1:58.587   40.105260,2   37.357   41.125  4
10:45:51.594  1:56.881   39.702257,8   36.780   40.399  5
10:47:47.586  1:55.992   39.449259,0   36.442   40.101  6
10:49:42.822  1:55.236   39.207258,4   36.143   39.886  7
10:51:38.013  1:55.191   39.117259,6   36.117   39.957  8
10:53:33.418  1:55.405   39.022259,0   36.324   40.059  9
10:55:28.586  1:55.168   39.112259,0   36.130   39.926 10
10:57:23.435  1:54.849   39.101259,0   36.002   39.746 11
10:59:18.259  1:54.824   38.976260,2   35.926   39.922 12
11:01:13.878  1:55.619   39.275258,4   36.306   40.038 13
11:50:19.852 49:05.974   39.604142,5   41.111   42.198 14
11:52:16.490  1:56.638   39.531259,0   36.687   40.420 15
11:54:11.979  1:55.489   39.117260,2   36.236   40.136 16
11:56:07.210  1:55.231   38.974259,6   36.287   39.970 17
11:58:01.885  1:54.675   38.805260,2   35.784   40.086 18
11:59:57.377  1:55.492   38.977259,6   36.543   39.972 19
12:01:53.045  1:55.668   38.964259,6   36.252   40.452 20
12:03:49.694  1:56.649   39.659259,6   36.598   40.392 21
12:05:45.536  1:55.842   39.223260,2   36.434   40.185 22
12:07:41.079  1:55.543   39.154259,0   36.265   40.124 23
12:09:36.496  1:55.417   39.061260,2   36.273   40.083 24
12:17:10.150  7:33.654   40.428150,8   37.396   40.613 25
12:19:06.134  1:55.984   39.304260,2   36.457   40.223 26
12:21:01.895  1:55.761   39.080260,2   36.398   40.283 27
12:22:57.763  1:55.868   39.091260,9   36.554   40.223 28
12:24:54.293  1:56.530   39.557260,2   36.350   40.623 29

Num:   23 Name: TSR TEAM SPIRIT RACING
Car: Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4Team: 

 9:21:01.277  2:27.813   52.750140,8   46.570   48.493  1
 9:23:19.351  2:18.074   49.243120,1   42.771   46.060  2
 9:38:03.253 14:43.902   43.886104,8   47.240   50.724  3
 9:40:18.892  2:15.639   46.185230,8   42.325   47.129  4
 9:42:30.202  2:11.310   44.338237,4   40.982   45.990  5
 9:44:40.715  2:10.513   43.606237,4   41.120   45.787  6
 9:46:47.751  2:07.036   42.715238,9   39.525   44.796  7
 9:48:54.926  2:07.175   42.752238,9   39.398   45.025  8
 9:51:02.038  2:07.112   42.812238,9   39.624   44.676  9
10:00:24.878  9:22.840   42.803128,7   39.659   44.434 10



TEST CREVENTIC
Session 1st Session - 07/03
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 4:00:22 Total Green Flag Time: 4:00:17 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 5

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

10:02:28.526  2:03.648   41.744237,4   38.563   43.341 11
10:04:31.333  2:02.807   41.549237,9   38.125   43.133 12
10:06:33.308  2:01.975   41.385238,4   37.869   42.721 13
10:08:34.700  2:01.392   41.115238,9   37.575   42.702 14
10:39:52.500 31:17.800   43.140124,0   40.259   44.074 15
10:41:54.751  2:02.251   41.455240,5   38.136   42.660 16
10:43:56.362  2:01.611   40.887241,1   37.781   42.943 17
10:45:56.984  2:00.622   40.891242,2   37.458   42.273 18
10:47:57.103  2:00.119   40.681241,6   37.358   42.080 19
10:58:05.091 10:07.988   41.303136,7   39.587   44.647 20
12:22:29.124 ......... 1:17.316115,3   50.531   53.187 21
12:24:55.092  2:25.968   50.231216,9   46.058   49.679 22
12:27:10.397  2:15.305   46.423236,3   42.030   46.852 23
12:29:27.523  2:17.126   45.903237,4   44.689   46.534 24
12:31:38.694  2:11.171   44.385237,9   41.149   45.637 25
12:33:49.443  2:10.749   44.607238,9   40.602   45.540 26
12:35:58.622  2:09.179   43.710237,9   40.352   45.117 27
12:38:08.081  2:09.459   43.829238,4   40.258   45.372 28
12:45:43.775  7:35.694   44.727119,7   39.317   43.204 29
12:47:46.208  2:02.433   41.490238,4   38.435   42.508 30
12:49:47.854  2:01.646   41.356239,5   38.055   42.235 31
12:51:49.602  2:01.748   41.414239,5   37.966   42.368 32


